
K. J. Somaiya College of Physiotherapy
Lecture Time Table of Third BPTh (Batch of 18-19) for the month of August 2020

Date Day
Timings

9am-10am 10am-11am 11am-12pm 1pm - 2pm 2pm-3pm 3pm-4pm

01/08/2020 Saturday Mrs. Sini Sociology

Dr Shraddha 
Shoulder Special 
Test

03/ 08/ 2020 Monday Holiday
04/ 08/ 2020 Tuesday 

05/08/2020 Wednesday 

Dr Shraddha 
Shoulder Special 
Test

06/08/2020 Thursday 
Wrist & Hand spl test
Dr. Anjali  (1:30-3)

Elbow spl test
Dr. Nisha (4:15-5:15)

07/08/2020 Friday 
Fitness eval
Dr Prajakta 

ICF 
Dr Anna Dr Mayur

08/08/2020 Saturday Mrs. Sini Sociology

10/08/2020 Monday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

11/08/2020 Tuesday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

Roods                       
Dr. Geeta

Elbow Spl tests        
Dr. Nisha (4-5pm)

12/08/2020 Wednesday 
ICF
Dr Anna Dr Mayur

Roods                       
Dr. Geeta

Elbow Spl tests        
Dr. Nisha (4-5pm)

13/08/2020 Thursday 
ICF
Dr Anna Dr Mayur

Roods                       
Dr. Geeta

14/08/2020 Friday Mrs. Sini Sociology
15/08/2020 Saturday Holiday

17/ 08/ 2020 Monday 

Neuro Eval             
Dr Priti A (9:30-
10:30)

Roods                       
Dr. Geeta

18/ 08/ 2020 Tuesday 

Neuro Eval             
Dr Priti A (9:30-
10:30)

ICF
Dr Anna Dr Mayur Mrs. Sini Sociology

19/08/2020 Wednesday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

20/08/2020 Thursday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

ICF
Dr Anna Dr Mayur

Neuro Eval                
Dr Priti A  

21/08/2020 Friday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval Case presentation Case presentation

22/08/2020 Saturday Holiday

24/08/2020 Monday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

25/08/2020 Tuesday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

Dr Mugdha
Respi Medicine

Dr Deepali 
PSM 

Dr Deepali 
PSM 

26/08/2020 Wednesday 
Dr. Isha  
Paeds eval

Dr Ashima 
PSM

Dr Ashima 
PSM

27/08/2020 Thursday 
Dr Sayali 
Neuro Eval

Dr Dipak 
PSM

Dr Dipak 
PSM

28/08/2020 Friday 
Dr Sayali 
Neuro Eval Case presentation Case presentation

29/ 08/ 2020 Saturday
Dr Priti A
Neuro Eval 

Dr Sayali 
Neuro Eval

Mrs. Sini Sociology 
(2-3.30pm)

31/08/2020 Monday Dr Shraddha ABG
Dr Priti A
Neuro Eval


